Hard anodised aluminium cylinder tubes offer a high
resistance to corrosion and low internal friction.
Conforms to ISO-6431 and VDMA  24562 specification
enabling worldwide interchangeability.
Special housing and bushing enables self lubrication of
piston rod.
■ High quality long service life
■ ISO-VDMA Standard specification

STROKE
TUBE I.D.
Order example
M: Magnet
MCQV2L—11—63—100M—R
MODEL
1: Single Rod
STYLE
 END LOCK TYPE
R: Rod cover
H: Head cover
Tube I.D.
※ Order example for Rc or NPT thread please consult us.
Symbol
1 1
Code
Double acting /
Male thread
Description
Head cover
Rod cover
FAC—MCQV—63
Mounting accessories
MOUNTING TYPE
FBC
CB
CDB
(+CB+Pin)
TC
Y
I
TA
TB
CA
FAC
LB
YS
MODEL TUBE I.D.
(Y+Floating pin)
※ Use the same
     accessories with MCQV.
MCQV2L
END LOCK CYLINDER
I connectorY connector
Pin
30 1.56481 8.5 φ 6.3×40L－0.07
－0.12Y
25 1.5140
B D F
157
A EC
8.5
6.3
5φ 5×36L
d9
－0.07
－0.12
Code
Split pin
CB
Tube I.D.
CB
Y
－0.05
－0.09
0
0
－0.21
－0.25
－0
－0.03
30
35
28.6
33
2
2
172
72
B D F
186
86
A EC

TUBE I.D. M: MagnetMODEL
STYLE
Order example
1: Single Rod
2: Double Rod
Mounting accessories ※ Use the same
     accessories with MCQV.
MOUNTING TYPE
MODEL TUBE I.D.
series
※ Order example for special specification, refer to page 0-7.
※ Order example for Rc or NPT thread please consult us.
MCQI2
ISO-VDMA STANDARD PROFILE CYLINDER
Dimensions φ63, φ80MCQV2L
END LOCK CYLINDER
2-DD
E B1
4-S
T
I
A ZB+stroke J
Z+stroke
C
M
N
B+stroke
Q
φ
H
φ
H
L
K
U
R
φ
G
B2
□O
□X
φP3
T
4-S
I
2-DD
E B1
P
1
Q
N
M
L
U
φ
H
J
φ
H
A ZB+stroke
Z+stroke
K
R
C B+stroke
B2
□O